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Marcia J Christopherson vs Marilee A Hanson, MILDRED S HANSON

REGISTER OF ACTIONS
Cask No. 27-CV-06-22818

W W W WD U LD

Location : All MNCIS Sites - Case Search

Case Type:
Date Filed:
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Civil Other/Misc.
12/15/2006

- Hennepin Civil
Leung, Tony N.

Help

PARTY INFORMATION

Defendant

Defendant

Plaintiff

Hanson, Marilee A
Minneapolis, MN 55404

HANSON, MILDRED S
MPLS, MN 55404

Christopherson, Marcia J
Eagan, MN 55123

Lead Attorneys

RODGER A HAGEN
Retained

612-338-0661(W)

RODGER A HAGEN
Retained
612-338-0661(W)

Pro Se

EVENTS & ORDERS OF THE COURT

02/21/2007

12/15/2006
12/15/2006
12/15/2006
12/18/2006
12/19/2006
12/22/2006
01/24/2007
01/24/2007
01/24/2007
01/24/2007
02/12/2007
02/12/2007
02/12/2007
02/14/2007
02/14/2007
02/14/2007
02/14/2007
02/16/2007
02/21/2007

04/24/2007
04/26/2007

DISPOSITIONS
Dismissal With Prejudice - Judgment (Judicial Officer: Leung, Tony N.)

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS

Summons and Petition

Other Document

Certificate of Representation

Notice of Case Assignment (Judicial Officer: Zimmerman, Lloyd B. )
Notice of Case Reassignment (Judicial Officer: Leung, Tony N. )
Summons

Other Document

Notice of Motion and Motion

Memorandum

Affidavit-Other

Memorandum

Affidavit-Other

Informational Statement

Notice of Motion and Motion

Memorandum

Affidavit-Other

Correspondence

Memorandum

Motion Hearing (3:00 PM) (Judicial Officer Leung, Tony N.)
Result: Held

Order-Other (Judicial Officer: Leung, Tony N. )

Notice of Filing of Order

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

01/30/2007
01/30/2007
01/30/2007
01/30/2007

01/30/2007

Defendant Hanson, Marilee A
Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits
Balance Due as of 02/13/2017

Transaction Assessment
Mail Payment Receipt # 1227-2007-03483
Transaction Assessment
Mail Payment Receipt # 1227-2007-03484

Defendant HANSON, MILDRED S
Total Financial Assessment

Total Payments and Credits
Balance Due as of 02/13/2017

Transaction Assessment

http://pa.courts.state.mn.us/CaseDetail.aspx?CaselD=1610741140

RIETHOF, MELISSA DOSICK

RIETHOF, MELISSA DOSICK

307.00
307.00
0.00

252.00
(252.00)
55.00
(55.00)

307.00
307.00
0.00

252.00

2/13/2017



01/30/2007
01/30/2007
01/30/2007

12/18/2006
12/18/2006
02/12/2007
02/12/2007
02/14/2007
02/14/2007

http://pa.courts.state.mn.us/CaseDetail.aspx?CaselD=1610741140

Credit-Joint Filing
Transaction Assessment
Credit-Joint Filing

Plaintiff Christopherson, Marcia J
Total Financial Assessment

Total Payments and Credits
Balance Due as of 02/13/2017

Transaction Assessment
Counter Payment Receipt # 1227-2006-039692
Transaction Assessment
Counter Payment Receipt # PSL27-2007-01304
Transaction Assessment
Counter Payment Receipt # PSL27-2007-01417
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(252.00)
55.00
(55.00)

402.00
402.00
0.00

292.00

Christopherson, Marcia J (292.00)
55.00

Christopherson, Marcia J (55.00)
55.00

Christopherson, Marcia J (55.00)

2/13/2017



