Location : All MNCIS Sites - Case Search Help

Skip to Main Content Logout My Account Search Menu New Civil Search Refine Search Back

## REGISTER OF ACTIONS CASE NO. 27-CV-06-22818

CASE 110, 27-CV-00-22010								
Marcia J Cl	hristopherson vs Marilee A	Hanson, MILDRED S HANSON	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Date Filed: Location:	Civil Other/Misc. 12/15/2006 - Hennepin Civil Leung, Tony N.			
		PARTY	INFORMATION					
Defendant	Hanson, Marilee A Minneapolis, MN 5540	4			Lead Attorneys RODGER A HAGEN Retained 612-338-0661(W)			
Defendant	HANSON, MILDRED S MPLS, MN 55404				RODGER A HAGEN Retained 612-338-0661(W)			
Plaintiff	<b>Christopherson, Marc</b> i Eagan, MN 55123	a J			Pro Se			
		EVENTS & OI	RDERS OF THE COURT					
12/15/2006 12/15/2006 12/15/2006	OTHER EVENTS AND HE Summons and Petition Other Document Certificate of Representat	ion						
12/19/2006 12/22/2006 01/24/2007 01/24/2007 01/24/2007 01/24/2007 02/12/2007 02/12/2007	Notice of Case Reassign Summons Other Document Notice of Motion and Mot Memorandum Affidavit-Other Memorandum	nt (Judicial Officer: Zimmerman, Lloy nent (Judicial Officer: Leung, Tony N ion						
02/14/2007 02/14/2007 02/14/2007 02/16/2007 02/21/2007 04/24/2007	Motion Hearing (3:00 PM Result: Held Order-Other (Judicial Offic	) (Judicial Officer Leung, Tony N.)						
04/26/2007	Notice of Filing of Order							
		FINANCIA	AL INFORMATION					
	<b>Defendant</b> Hanson, Marile Total Financial Assessmer Total Payments and Credi <b>Balance Due as of 02/13</b> /	nt s				307.00 307.00 <b>0.00</b>		
01/30/2007 01/30/2007 01/30/2007 01/30/2007	Transaction Assessment Mail Payment Transaction Assessment Mail Payment	Receipt # 1227-2007-03483 Receipt # 1227-2007-03484		ETHOF, MELISSA DO ETHOF, MELISSA DO		252.00 (252.00) 55.00 (55.00)		

	Defendant HANSON, MILDRED S Total Financial Assessment Total Payments and Credits Balance Due as of 02/13/2017	307.00 307.00 <b>0.00</b>
01/30/2007	Transaction Assessment	252.00

01/30/2007 01/30/2007 01/30/2007	Credit-Joint Filing Transaction Assessment Credit-Joint Filing			(252.00) 55.00 (55.00)
	402.00 402.00 <b>0.00</b>			
12/18/2006 12/18/2006 02/12/2007 02/12/2007 02/14/2007 02/14/2007	Counter Payment Transaction Assessment	Receipt # 1227-2006-039692 Receipt # PSL27-2007-01304 Receipt # PSL27-2007-01417	Christopherson, Marcia J Christopherson, Marcia J Christopherson, Marcia J	292.00 (292.00) 55.00 (55.00) 55.00 (55.00)